PH- +91-9854062928/ +91-3613528046 

a) Name of work   :  Carpentry, Electrical,A.C.,  LAN Cabling and other Allied  
      Works OF MILANNAGAR Branch with E-Lobby 

b)  Time of Completion  : 30 Days 

c) Earnest Money  : Rs 35000.00 (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Only)  

by crossed Demand Draft/ Pay Order  payable at DIBRUGARH  
and drawn in favour of Indian Bank,DIBRUGARH Zonal 
Office 

d) Cost of tender Documents : Rs 1770 (Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy  

Only) Including GST, per set of tender Document. 

Bidders shall make a note that as per guidelines issued by the Govt of India, all units registered under 
MSME are exempted from paying Application Fee & Earnest Money Deposit for Government/PSU tenders.

[...]

Bidders are required to submit their bids in the three envelope system as detailed under. 
Technical Bid- Tender Cost, EMD , Tender Documents & Eligibility Documents – Marked Envelope-1 

Technical Bid (Envelope-1) shall contain Tender Cost of Rs 1770 (Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred 
and Seventy Only)  (including GST), in the form of Demand Draft which shall be non-refundable ,  Earnest 
Money Deposit in the form of Crossed Demand Draft of Rs 35,000.00 (Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Only) 
in favor of Indian Bank payable at DIBRUGARH which will be refunded to unsuccessful bidders on 
completion of tender process & technical bid (one set of duly signed tender document except commercial bid). 
Each page and correction duly signed     by Bidders including tender form duly filled in with complete details